
ADMISSION CELL 

G200 
ADT 2023 INDIA 

No. CUJJADM.CELL/2022/18/J 2 

1. Dean, Academic Affairs. 

2. Controller of Examinations. 

ge To 

1t 1s notified for necessary action by all the concerned that despite several reminders Migration 

Certificate/School 
Certificate/Character 

Leaving Leaving Certificate/College 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

3. Head of the Departments. 

UVERSIT 

All the student as per annexure I & II are hereby directed to submit Migration Certificate/School 

Leaving Certificate/College Leaving Certificate/Character Certificate/Admission documents 

latest by 12.01.2024. 

4. PS to the Vice Chancellor. 

NOTICE 

If the above said student does not submitted the documents on or before the last date i.e. 

12.1.2024, their admission shall be deemed cancelled and the university will not be responsible. 

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

5. PS to the Registrar. 

6. University website. 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

(4Rfls 0HG 4farfyt2009 GIRI Rtfk) 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 

Homepage: http:/lwww.cuj.ac.in 

Date: o8los l2024 

Chairmàn 

CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

Certificate/Admission documents of the students as per annexure I & II has not been received by 

the Admission cell till date. 
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PROGRAMME NAME 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

HINDI 

KOREAN 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M. A. IN 

List of candidates admitted in Integrated programmes who have not submitted their admision documents for AY 2023-24 

ECONOMICS 
INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SC IN 

CHEMISTRY 
INTEGRATED B.A. AND M.A. IN 

ENGLISH 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

ENGLISH 
|INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

ENGLISH 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

ENGLISH 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

ENGLISH 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND MA. IN 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

MASS COMMUNICATION 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

MASS COMMUNICATION 
INTEGRATED B.A. B.ED. 

INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SC IN 

LIFE SCIENCE 
INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SC IN 

LIFE SCIENCE 
|INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SC IN 

UFE SCIENCE 
|INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

ANTHROPOLOGY 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 

lANTHROPOLOGY 
|INTEGRATED B.SC. B.ED. 

INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SC. IN 

IMATHEMATICS 
|INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SC. IN 

IMATHEMATICS 

FORM NUMBER 

CUJCTO010004 

cUJCTO001259 

CUJCTO001879 

CUJCTO002462 

CUJCTOO03498 

CUJCTOO02219 

CUJCTO004688 

CUJCTOO05410 

|CUJCTOO09851 

CUJCTOO05736 

CUJCTOO05573 

CUJCTOO00181 

CUJCTO008748 

CUJCTOO08136 

lcUJCTOO02068 

CUJCTO005850 

CUJCTO006278 

CUJCTO003546 

CUJCTO003958 

CUJCTO001395 

CUJCTOO06914 

lCUJCTO0008635 

lcUJCTO009395 

CUJCTO008990 

Admission No. 

2320153 

2320300 

2320159 

2320202 

2320646 

2320649 

2320660 

2320667 

2320668 

2320359 

2320368 

2320721 

2320738 

2320374 

2320380 

2320450 

2320598 

2320602 

2320471 

2320046 

2320054 

2320511 

2320579 

2320730 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

AMIT KUMAR 

RAJ SHAW 

|GAUTAM KUMAR 

DHINA T 

DIVYANSH OJHA 

PALLAVI 

|UTKARSH ANSHUL 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

MANDAL 
KHUSHI KUMARI 

AYUSHI KUMARI 

SURYANSHU SIDHESH MR SURESH SAHU 

TANYA UPADHYAY 

NESU JASWAL 

JENNIFER KUJUR 

NEHA KUMARI 

AILEEN KANDIR 

MANISHA KUMARI 

ANANYA GHOSH 

VARSHA RANI 

AAYUSHI GAUTAM 

TUSHAR KUMAR 

NAME OF FATHER 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

MAHTO 

RAM BIHARI RAM 

AKASH KUMAR 

RAJESH SHAW 

ARVIND KUMAR 

THEKKAMALAI 

LAKSHMI KANT OJHA 

BINOD KUMAR BIMAL 

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 

SACHIKANTA MANDAL 

RAMJAY SHARMA 

BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

SURENDRA NATH 

SARBAN JASWAL 

PETER LAKRA 

|ARUN KUMAR 

SUSHIL KANDIR 

HARSH KUMAR SINHA ALOK KANTI SINHA 

OMPRAKASH SINGH 

AMLAN KUMAR GHOSH 

AJIT KUAMR SETH 

AnneYe -I 

|DHARMENDRA SINGH 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

GENDER 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

|MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

GANESH CHANDRA MAHTOMALE 

MALE 

Ducument 
submission 

status 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submítted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Departmental roll 
No. / Registration 

No. 

23130506006 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

23140503015 

23370703005 

not provided 

23120504005 

23120504008 

23120504018 

23120504025 

23120504026 

23350703012 

23350703021 

23350703029 

23350703030 

23110503001 

23110503007 

23311105005 

23180503004 

23180503008 

23180503035 

23230705006 

23230705013 

23311104045 

23150503021 

23150503029 



PROGRAMME NAME 

TBACHELOR OF EDUCATION(LIFE 

1 |SCIENCE) 

3 

4 

9 

10 

11 
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12 
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14 

15 

16 

NO 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

List of candidates admitted in PG programmes who have not submitted their Admission documents for the AY 2023-24 

TM.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE 
JAND ENGINEERING) 
JM.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE 
JAND ENGINEERING) 
M.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE 
JAND ENGINEERING) 
M.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE 
AND ENGINEERING) 
M.TECH. (TRANSPORTATION 

ENGINEERING) 
M.TECH. (TRANSPORTATION 

ENGINEERING) 
|MASTER OF ARTS 
(ANTHROPOLOGY) 
MASTER OF ARTS (PUBLIC 

|ADMINISTRATION) 

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 

MASTER OF ARTS(GEOGRAPHY) 

MASTER OF ARTS(HINDI) 

MASTER OF ARTS(HINDI) 

MASTER OF ARTS(MASS 
COMMUNICATION) 
MASTER OF BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION(MBA) 
MASTER OF COMMERCE 

(M.COM. 
MASTER OF PERFORMING ARTS 
(MPA) IN VOCAL MUSIC 
MASTER OF SCIENCE (LIFE 

SCIENCES) 
MASTER OF SCIENCE (LIFE 
SCIENCES) 
MASTER OF 
SCIENCE(ENVIORNMENTAL 

SCIENCE) 

MASTER OF SCIENCE(GEOLOGY) 

MASTER OF 

SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) 

MASTER OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS) 

MASTER OF SOCIAL 
wORK(SOCIAL WORK ) 
MASTER OF SOCIAL 
wORK(SOCIAL WORK 

POLITICAL SCIENCES WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN 
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 

POLITICAL SCIENCES WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN 
|INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
POLITICAL SCIENCES WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN 
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 

POLITICAL SCIENCES WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 

FORM NUMBER 

CUJPGCT0002320 

CUIPGCTO002407 

CUJPGCTO002312 

CUJPGCTO004084 

CUJPGCTO001401 

CUJPGCTO001615 

CUJPGCTOO03085 

CUJPGCTO000504 

CUJPGCTO001654 2330124 

CUIPGCTO001910 

CUIPGCTO003325 

CUJPGCTOO02689 

CUJPGCT0001236 

CUJPGCTO002413 

CUJPGCT0002194 

CUJPGCTO000591 

CUIPGCTO001552 

CUJPGCTO003288 

CUJPGCTO004060 

CUJPGCT0003690 

CUJPGCTO003700 

CUJPGCTO000577 

CUIPGCTO002618 

CUJPGCT0001605 

CUJPGCTO002356 

CUJPGCTO000017 

CUJPGCT0002899 

CUJPGCTO002034 

CUJPGCT0003477 

Admission No. 

CUJKO001699 

2330071 

2330120 

2330122 

2330123 

2330134 

2330143 

2330158 

2330159 

2330165 

2330184 

2330210 

2330214 

2330216 

2330229 

2330249 

2330298 

2330312 

2330363 

2330367 

2330392 

2330403 

2330423 

2330453 

2330460 

2330461 

2330477 

2330478 

2330479 

2330482 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

NIBEDITA PANDEY 

AMIT KUMAR 

PRATIMA KUMARI 

NEHA KUMARI 

sUMIT KUMAR 

SHAKSHI PRIYA 

APRAJITA KUMARI 

SHUBHANGI ASTHA 

CHUICHUI PAMEI 

|AMISHA ROSE BAA 

MD WAZID ALI ANSARIIBRAHIM ANSARI 

|SAURABH KUMAR 

SATYANAND GIRI 

|ANANYA KUMARI 

ABHAY XAVIER 

KACHHAP 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

DEEPIKA SOREN 

RAVIKANT PANDEY 

SUPARNA MONDAL 

RADHIKA KUMARI 

RADHIKA KUMARI 

TANVI SHWETA 

TOPPO 
SHANKAR KUMAR 

RANA 
SACHIN KUMAR 

SHRIKANT KUMAR 

TANZEELA HASSAN 

VIJAY ORAON DHAN 

NAME OF FATHER 

|PRANA BANDHU PANDEY 

BISHWANATH MANJHI 

TUKAN MAHTO 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 

RAJU SONI 

HRISHENDU RANJAN 
KESHRI 

HARISHANKAR MISHRA 

RAJBANSH SINGH YADAV 

RIPU DAMAN 

SRI ASHUTOSH PANDEY 

AJEET KUMAR 

HKAIAENGA PAMEI 

ELRED BAA 

RAMESH GIRI 

PHANINDRA NATH 

PANDEY 

RANDHIR KACHHAP 

|JAGESHWAR PRAJAPATI 

CHANDRA MOHAN SOREN 

|AMRITA DEVI 

BISWANATH MONDAL 

RAMDAS SAHU 

RAMDAS SAHU 

BINOD TOPPO 

MEGHANATH RANA 

RAKESH KUMAR 

PRITAM RANI HANSDA KALU MANJHI 

CHAMU ORAON DHAN 

RAMNARESH MAHTO 

PRAKASH CHANDRA 

KESHRI 

GENDER 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

l 

Annexue -I 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI MALE 

MALE 

MD TANWEERUL HASSAN FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Document 

submission status 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Departmental roll No. 
/Registration No. 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submnitted 

Not submitted 

Not sub1mitted 

23310703062 

23190402001 

23190402005 

23190402004 

23190402007 

23320402004 

23320402013 

23230402001 

23350402001 

23120402009 

23120402036 

23340401009 

23140402006 

23140402001 

23110402011 

23100401034 

23330401005 

23240401001 

23180402024 

23180402030 

23270402012 

Not provided 

23150402016 

23160402037 

23230402014 

23230402015 

23280402014 

23280402015 

23280402016 

23280402022 
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